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Gase Herren

1
1
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JO Knaben
1
2
2

JO Madchen
1

2
2
4

Name

Ridisili Chiara

Aubry Aline

Tremp Tamara

Kagi Esther

Holdener Michelle

Kagi Anja

Wildhaber Karin
Zahner Jennifer
Schénenberger Jeniffer

Ridisili Hans
Zahner Paul

Huber Felix

Morelli Sandro
Bruhin Damian
Kagi Ruedi
Schwitter Ernst
Wildhaber Hansueli

Zahner Stefan
Bohl Andreas

Egli Dario

Huber Ivano
Zahner Andrin
Bohl Dario

Ridis(li Daria
Zahner Angelina
Holdener Rahel
Seliner Nina

Laufzeit RS

93.16

105.18
96.34

100.68
111.74
105.97
105.96
113.30
121.69

90.05
89.39
97.93
93.25
108.31
102.59
99.31
98.58

105.5
98.91

106.77

92.23
123.54
120.39

97.34
112.54

101.88
115.80
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Laufzeit LL

253.68
248.50
263.97
277.41
263.47
380.58
412.20
462.57
613.76

275.83
391.94
338.87
350.26
313.79
428.01
463.25
714.04

464.69
560.02

613.42

266.95
369.37
513.15

248.22
271.55

356.66
390.87

Punkte Rangpunkte
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